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2024-2025 Calendar 
 

8th and 9th Grade 
 
 

  
 

Monday, September 9 First Day of Classes! 
Monday, September 16 No Class  
Monday, September 23 8th and 9th Grade Meet! 
Monday, September 30 No Class 
Monday, October 7 8th and 9th Grade Meet! 
Monday, October 14 No Class 
Monday, October 21 8th and 9th Grade Meet! 
Monday, October 28 No Class 
Monday, November 4 8th and 9th Grade Meet! 
Thursday, November 7- 
Sunday, November 10 9th Grade Trip to New York City! 

Monday, November 11 No Class 
Monday, November 18 8th and 9th Grade Meet! 
Monday, November 25 No Class 
Monday, December 2 9th Grade Meets! 
Monday, December 9 No Class 
Monday, December 16 8th and 9th Grade Meet! 
Monday, December 23 No Class (Winter Break) 
Monday, December 30 No Class (Winter Break) 
Monday, January 6 8th and 9th Grade Meet! 
Monday, January 13  No Class 
Monday, January 20 No Class (MLK Day) 
Monday, January 27 8th and 9th Grade Meet! 
Monday, February 3 8th and 9th Grade Meet! 

Monday, February 10 Parent Only Session: Knowing Your Limits: How to Talk to 
Your Teens About Boundaries & Consent 

Monday, February 17 No Class (Presidents’ Day) 
Monday, February 24 8th and 9th Grade Meet! 

Monday, March 3 8th and 9th Grade Meet! 

Monday, March 10 Parent Only Session: Antisemitism and Teen Wellbeing 
Monday, March 17 9th Grade Meets! 
Monday, March 24 No Class (Spring Break) 
Monday, March 31 No Class 
Monday, April 7 8th and 9th Grade Meet! 
Monday, April 14 No Class  
Monday, April 21 8th and 9th Grade Meet! 
Monday, April 28 No Class 
Monday, May 5 Last Day of Classes! 

 


